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M Series

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
M50 - FIXED TABLE Straight 18" Tables 520 M5018
Standard Wilsonart Laminate
T-mold or 3mm Edging
Flat Oval Tubing
M60 - TURANDOT SEAT Straight 18" Tables Seat and Back: Polypropylene 1424 M6018TURP
Standard Wilsonart Laminate
T-mold or 3mm Edging Back: Polypropylene 1478 M6018TURS
Flat Oval Tubing Seat: Upholstered
VIS b e i Seat and Back: Upholstered 1538 M6018TURU
Back: Natural Beech Wood 1627 M6018TURW
Seat: Upholstered +90
Standard Stain on Beech Wood -SS
M60 - PLY SEAT Straight 18" Tables Seat and Back: Natural Plywood 1502 M6018PLP
Standard Wilsonart Laminate
T-mold or 3mm Edging Back: Natural Plywood 1569 M6018PLS
Flat Oval Tubing Seat: Upholstered
Tilt Mechanism
Seat and Back: Upholstered 1632 M6018PLU
Standard Stain on Plywood +53 -SS
Standard Laminate +102 -SL
Custom Stain on Plywood +102 -CS
M60 - GNOSI™ SEAT Straight 18" Tables Seat and Back: Polypropylene 1349 M6018GNOP
. Standard Wilsonart Laminate
T-mold or 3mm Edging Back: Polypropylene 1412 M6018GNOS
Flat Oval Tubing Seat: Upholstered
Fixed Back
Straight 18" Tables Back: Polypropylene 1585 M6018TECP
Standard Wilsonart Laminate Seat: Upholstered
T-mold or 3mm Edging
, Seat and Back: Upholstered 1655 M6018TECU
Flat Oval Tubing
Fixed Back (Excluding Mesh) Fixed Back: Mesh 1922 M6018TECM
Seat: Upholstered
Flex Mechanism +128 -SYNC

POWDER COAT COLORS:
Silver, Black, Taupe, Anthracite,
Almond, Champagne, Charcoal

EDGING:

T-mold or 3mm standard;
Urethane or Wood edging
available at an upcharge

866.892.6130 phone

LAMINATE:

Standard Wilsonart® laminates;
Premium Wilsonart®, Pionite®,
Nevamar® and Formica® available

WOOD STAIN OPTIONS:

Amber Cherry, Chamomile, Ebony,
Judicial Walnut, Morning Ash,
Natural Maple, Parlor Cherry,
Wenge

UPHOLSTERY:
Approved Grade 1 Textiles

Please Note:
All pricing is per position.

Pricing based on
approximate position
width 27"- 30"

Minimum order is 20

positions.



M Series

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
M60 - QUMANSCALE Straight 18" Tables Seat and Back: Polypropylene 1611 M6018HSC
CINTO® SEAT Standard Wilsonart Laminate Humanscale Polypropylene Colors
T-mold or 3mm Edging
Flat Oval Tubing
M60 - HUMANSCALE Straight 18" Tables Back: Mesh 2640 M6018HSW
DIFFRIENT WORLD™ SEAT Standard Wilsonart Laminate Seat: Upholstered
T-mold or 3mm Edgin Humanscale Grade 1 Textiles
S/ KA =g
? ( Flat Oval Tubing
M60 - HUMANSCALE Straight 18" Tables Back: Mesh 2851 M6018HSL
®
LIBERTY® SEAT Standard Wilsonart Laminate Seat: Upholstered
T-mold or 3mm Edging Humanscale Grade 1 Textiles
Flat Oval Tubing
M60 - HUMANSCALE Straight 18" Tables Back: Upholstered 3099 M6018HSF

FREEDOM® SEAT

Standard Wilsonart Laminate
T-mold or 3mm Edging
Flat Oval Tubing

Seat: Upholstered
Humanscale Grade 1 Textiles

POWDER COAT COLORS:
Silver, Black, Taupe, Anthracite,
Almond, Champagne, Charcoal

EDGING:

T-mold or 3mm standard;
Urethane or Wood edging
available at an upcharge

LAMINATE:

Standard Wilsonart® laminates;
Premium Wilsonart®, Pionite®,
Nevamar® and Formica® available

WOOD STAIN OPTIONS:

Amber Cherry, Chamomile, Ebony,
Judicial Walnut, Morning Ash,
Natural Maple, Parlor Cherry,
Wenge

HUMANSCALE GRADE 1
TEXTILES:
Lotus, Fourtis & Corde 4

Please Note:
All pricing is per position.

Pricing based on
approximate position
width 27"- 30"

Minimum order is 20

positions.

fixed
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M Series Options

TABLE TOPS - STRAIGHT

TABLE TOPS - RADIUS

866.892.6130 phone

18" DEEP
T-Mold/3mm Edge Base List
Self Edge (Not Recommended) Call
8" Wood Edge +131
%" Wood Edge +189
%" Wood Edge +260
1%4" Wood Edge +339
Comfort Urethane Edge +397
NAUF +35
FSC +70

20" DEEP
T-Mold/3mm Edge +28
Self Edge (Not Recommended) Call
8" Wood Edge +177
%" Wood Edge +238
%" Wood Edge +325
1%" Wood Edge +401
Comfort Urethane Edge +422
NAUF +38
FSC +89

24" DEEP
T-Mold/3mm Edge +75
Self Edge (Not Recommended) Call
8" Wood Edge +255
%" Wood Edge +336
%" Wood Edge +435
1%" Wood Edge +529
Comfort Urethane Edge +470
NAUF +45
FSC +97

18" DEEP
T-Mold/3mm Edge +91
Self Edge (Not Recommended) Call
8" Wood Edge +313
%" Wood Edge +414
%" Wood Edge +529
1%" Wood Edge +627
Comfort Urethane Edge +564
NAUF +51
FSC +89

20" DEEP
T-Mold/3mm Edge +115
Self Edge (Not Recommended) Call
8" Wood Edge +392
%" Wood Edge +516
%" Wood Edge +656
1%" Wood Edge +781
Comfort Urethane Edge +700
NAUF +61
FSG +122

24" DEEP
T-Mold/3mm Edge +181
Self Edge (Not Recommended) Call
8" Wood Edge +450
%" Wood Edge +577
%" Wood Edge +722
1%" Wood Edge +842
Comfort Urethane Edge +646
NAUF +61
FSC +124



M Series Options

MODESTY PANELS - STRAIGHT SEGMENTED MODESTY PANELS - RADIUS SEGMENTED
12" HIGH 12" HIGH
Standard Laminate, 3mm Edge +186 Standard Laminate, 3mm Edge +452
Standard Laminate, T-mold Edge +186 Standard Laminate, T-mold Edge +452
Standard Laminate, Self Edge (Not Recommended) Call Standard Laminate, Self Edge (Not Recommended) Call
Standard Laminate, 14" Wood Edge +336 Standard Laminate, 15" Wood Edge +660
Standard Veneer, Self Edge +412 Standard Veneer, Self Edge +751
Standard Veneer, 4" Wood Edge +474 Standard Veneer, 4" Wood Edge +920
Continuous +28 Continuous +28
Standard Acrylic (Cloud) +377 Standard Acrylic (Cloud) +377
Colored Acrylic +529 Colored Acrylic +529
Giosfelt™ Felt +196 Giosfelt™ Felt +196
NAUF +35
FSG +70 14" HIGH
Perforated Metal +444
14" HIGH Dimpled Metal +520
Perforated Metal +444
Dimpled Metal +520 FULL HEIGHT
Standard Laminate, 3mm Edge +852
FULL HEIGHT Standard Laminate, T-mold Edge +852
Standard Laminate, 3mm Edge +408 Standard Laminate, Self Edge Call
Standard Laminate, T-mold Edge +408 Standard Laminate, 75" Wood Edge +1241
Standard Laminate, Self Edge Call Standard Veneer, Self Edge +1344
Standard Laminate, '&" Wood Edge +739 Standard Veneer, 15" Wood Edge +1648
Standard Veneer, Self Edge +906 Continuous +28
Standard Veneer, 5" Wood Edge +1043
Continuous +28
NAUF +70
FSC +138

fixed 7



M Series Options

END PANELS - 18" DEEP TABLES

END PANELS - 20" DEEP TABLES (CONTINUES)

12" HIGH
Standard Laminate, 3mm Edge +186
Standard Laminate, T-mold Edge +186
Standard Laminate, Self Edge Call
Standard Laminate, 5" Wood Edge +336
Standard Veneer, Self Edge +412
Standard Veneer, 4" Wood Edge +474
Standard Acrylic (Cloud) +377
Colored Acrylic +529
Giosfelt™ Felt +196
NAUF +35
FSC +70

14" HIGH
Perforated Metal +444
Dimpled Metal +520

FULL HEIGHT
Standard Laminate, 3mm Edge +408
Standard Laminate, T-mold Edge +408
Standard Laminate, Self Edge Call
Standard Laminate, 5" Wood Edge +739
Standard Veneer, Self Edge +906
Standard Veneer, 5" Wood Edge +1043
NAUF +70
FSC +138

END PANELS - 20" DEEP TABLES

12" HIGH
Standard Laminate, 3mm Edge +194
Standard Laminate, T-mold Edge +194
Standard Laminate, Self Edge Call
Standard Laminate, 4" Wood Edge +351
Standard Veneer, Self Edge Call
Standard Veneer, 5" Wood Edge +491
Standard Acrylic (Cloud) +396
Colored Acrylic +553
Giosfelt™ Felt +196
NAUF +37
FSC +77

866.892.6130 phone

14" HIGH
Perforated Metal +466
Dimpled Metal +542

FULL HEIGHT
Standard Laminate, 3mm Edge +424
Standard Laminate, T-mold Edge +424
Standard Laminate, Self Edge Call
Standard Laminate, 4" Wood Edge +769
Standard Veneer, Self Edge +942
Standard Veneer, 5" Wood Edge +1084
NAUF +64
FSC +152

END PANELS - 24" DEEP TABLES

12" HIGH
Standard Laminate, 3mm Edge +247
Standard Laminate, T-mold Edge +247
Standard Laminate, Self Edge Call
Standard Laminate, 75" Wood Edge +447
Standard Veneer, Self Edge +548
Standard Veneer, 15" Wood Edge +630
Standard Acrylic (Cloud) +498
Colored Acrylic +696
Giosfelt™ Felt +196
NAUF +47
FSC +91

14" HIGH
Perforated Metal +589
Dimpled Metal +665

FULL HEIGHT
Standard Laminate, 3mm Edge +543
Standard Laminate, T-mold Edge +543
Standard Laminate, Self Edge Call
Standard Laminate, 75" Wood Edge +983
Standard Veneer, Self Edge +1206
Standard Veneer, 5" Wood Edge +1387
Perforated Laminate +821
NAUF +91
FSC +184



M Series Options

OPTIONS
Add Single Position +302
Aisle Light (Requires End Panel) +453
Card Slot +61
Table Height > 29" +164
Custom Stain Match Set-up Fee (Per Project) +1433
Multi-Color Upholstery (add to base price of chair) CALL
Embroidery Set-up Fee (+ embroidery cost per position) +529
WIRE MANAGEMENT
UNDERMOUNT
1 Power per user +339
Shared Power/1 USB per user +490
1 Power/1 Data per user +529
1.5 Power/1 USB per user +604
1 Power/2 USB per user +681
SURFACE MOUNTED
1 Power/1 Data per user +529
1 Power/2 USB per user +681

fixed

9
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M Series Nurses Station

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
M60 NURSES STATION Flat Oval Tubing Seat and Back: Polypropylene 1860 MB0ONSTURP
TURANDOT SEAT q
Foot Ring
No Table Top Back: Polypropylene 1976 MBONSTURS
Tilt Mechanism Seat: Upholstered
Seat and Back: Upholstered 2040 MB0ONSTURU
Back: Natural Beech Wood 2125 MBONSTURW
Seat: Upholstered +90
Standard Stain on Beech Wood -SS
M60 NURSES STATION Flat Oval Tubing Seat and Back: Natural Plywood 2026 MBONSPLP
PLY SEAT Foot Ring
No Table Top Back: Natural Plywood 2096 MB0ONSPLS
Tilt Mechanism Seat: Upholstered
Seat and Back: Upholstered 2159 M60ONSPLU
Standard Stain on Plywood +53 -SS
Standard Laminate +102 -SL
Custom Stain on Plywood +102 -CS
M60 NLTJRSES STATION Flat Oval Tubing Seat and Back: Polypropylene 1845 MBONSGNOP
GNOSI™ SEAT Foot Ring
No Table Top Back: Polypropylene 1910 MBONSGNOS
Fixed Back Seat: Upholstered
M60 NURSES STATION Flat Oval Tubing Back: Polypropylene 2086 MB60ONSTECP
TECTON SEAT Foot Ring Seat: Upholstered
No Table Top
Fixed Back (Excluding Mesh) Seat and Back: Upholstered 2154 MB0ONSTECU
Back: Mesh 2423 MBONSTECM
Seat: Upholstered
Flex Mechanism 128 -SYNC

Please Note:

POWDER COAT COLORS:
Silver, Black, Taupe, Anthracite, Aimond, Champagne, Charcoal

UPHOLSTERY:
Approved Grade 1 Textiles

866.892.6130 phone

All pricing is per position.

Minimum order is 20
positions.



M Series Nurses Station

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
M60 NURSES STATION Flat Oval Tubing Seat and Back: Polypropylene 2113 MBONSHSC
®
HUMANSCALE CINTO® SEAT Foot Ring Humanscale Polypropylene Colors
No Table Top

M6B0 NURSES STATION Flat Oval Tubing Back: Mesh 3138 MBONSHSW
vv%héﬁgsnn%’gﬁ— DIFFRIENT Foot Ring Seat: Upholstered

No Table Top Humanscale Grade 1 Textiles
M60 NURSES STATION . Flat Oval Tubing Back: Mesh 3350 MBONSHSL
HUMANSCALE LIBERTY® SEAT Foot Ring Seat: Upholstered

No Table Top Humanscale Grade 1 Textiles
M60 NURSES STATION Flat Oval Tubing Back: Upholstered 3596 MBONSHSF

®

HUMANSCALE FREEDOM® SEAT Foot Ring Seat: Upholstered

No Table Top Humanscale Grade 1 Textiles
POWDER COAT COLORS: Please Note:
Silver, Black, Taupe, Anthracite, All pricing is per position
Almond, Champagne, Charcoal p ng s p .p on

Minimum order is 20

HUMANSCALE GRADE 1 positions.

TEXTILES:
Lotus, Fourtis & Corde 4

fixed



M Series Nurses Station Options

OPTIONS:
Add Single Position +302
Table Top Call
Custom Stain Match Set-up Fee (Per Project) +1432
Multi-Color Upholstery (add to base price of chair) CALL

Embroidery Set-up Fee (+ embroidery cost per position)  +529

12 866.892.6130 phone



150 Fixed Table

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
: Straight 18" Tables 995 T5018
M“ m Standard Wilsonart Laminate
T-mold or 3mm Edging

POWDER COAT COLORS (Frame):
Silver, Black, Taupe, Anthracite,
Almond, Champagne, Charcoal

POWDER COAT COLORS (Side Panel):
Textured Matte Silver, Textured Matte
Black, Silver, Black, Taupe, Anthracite,
Almond, Champagne, Charcoal

EDGING:
T-mold or 3mm standard; Urethane or
Wood edging available at an upcharge

LAMINATE:

Standard Wilsonart® laminates;
Premium Wilsonart®, Pionite®,
Nevamar® and Formica® available

WOOD STAIN OPTIONS:

Amber Cherry, Chamomile, Ebony,
Judicial Walnut, Morning Ash, Natural
Maple, Parlor Cherry, Wenge

UPHOLSTERY:
Approved Grade 1 Textiles

Please Note:
All pricing is per position.

Pricing based on
approximate position
width 27"- 30"

Minimum order is 20
positions.

fixed
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150 Fixed Table Options

TABLE TOPS - STRAIGHT

TABLE TOPS - RADIUS

866.892.6130 phone

18" DEEP
T-Mold/3mm Edge Base List
Self Edge (Not Recommended) Call
8" Wood Edge +131
%" Wood Edge +189
%" Wood Edge +260
1%4" Wood Edge +339
Comfort Urethane Edge +397
NAUF +35
FSC +70

20" DEEP
T-Mold/3mm Edge +28
Self Edge (Not Recommended) Call
8" Wood Edge +177
%" Wood Edge +238
%" Wood Edge +325
1%" Wood Edge +401
Comfort Urethane Edge +422
NAUF +38
FSC +89

24" DEEP
T-Mold/3mm Edge +75
Self Edge (Not Recommended) Call
8" Wood Edge +255
%" Wood Edge +336
%" Wood Edge +435
1%" Wood Edge +529
Comfort Urethane Edge +470
NAUF +45
FSC +97

18" DEEP
T-Mold/3mm Edge +91
Self Edge (Not Recommended) Call
8" Wood Edge +313
%" Wood Edge +414
%" Wood Edge +529
1%" Wood Edge +627
Comfort Urethane Edge +564
NAUF +51
FSC +89

20" DEEP
T-Mold/3mm Edge +115
Self Edge (Not Recommended) Call
8" Wood Edge +392
%" Wood Edge +516
%" Wood Edge +656
1%" Wood Edge +781
Comfort Urethane Edge +700
NAUF +61
FSG +122

24" DEEP
T-Mold/3mm Edge +181
Self Edge (Not Recommended) Call
8" Wood Edge +450
%" Wood Edge +577
%" Wood Edge +722
1%" Wood Edge +842
Comfort Urethane Edge +646
NAUF +61
FSC +124



150 Options

MODESTY PANELS - STRAIGHT SEGMENTED MODESTY PANELS - RADIUS SEGMENTED
12" HIGH 12" HIGH
Standard Laminate, 3mm Edge +186 Standard Laminate, 3mm Edge +452
Standard Laminate, T-mold Edge +186 Standard Laminate, T-mold Edge +452
Standard Laminate, Self Edge (Not Recommended) Call Standard Laminate, Self Edge (Not Recommended) Call
Standard Laminate, 14" Wood Edge +336 Standard Laminate, 15" Wood Edge +660
Standard Veneer, Self Edge +412 Standard Veneer, Self Edge +751
Standard Veneer, 4" Wood Edge +474 Standard Veneer, 4" Wood Edge +920
Continuous +22 Continuous +22
Standard Acrylic (Cloud) +377 Standard Acrylic (Cloud) +377
Colored Acrylic +529 Colored Acrylic +529
Giosfelt™ Felt +196 Giosfelt™ Felt +196
NAUF +35
FSG +70 14" HIGH
Perforated Metal +444
14" HIGH Dimpled Metal +520
Perforated Metal +444
Dimpled Metal +520 FULL HEIGHT
Standard Laminate, 3mm Edge +852
FULL HEIGHT Standard Laminate, T-mold Edge +852
Standard Laminate, 3mm Edge +408 Standard Laminate, Self Edge Call
Standard Laminate, T-mold Edge +408 Standard Laminate, 75" Wood Edge +1241
Standard Laminate, Self Edge Call Standard Veneer, Self Edge +1344
Standard Laminate, 1/8" Wood Edge +739 Standard Veneer, 15" Wood Edge +1648
Standard Veneer, Self Edge +906 Continuous +28
Standard Veneer, 5" Wood Edge +1043
Continuous +22
NAUF +70
FSC +138

fixed 15
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150 Options

OPTIONS

Aisle Light (Requires End Panel) +453
Custom Stain Match Set-up Fee (Per Project) +1433
WIRE MANAGEMENT
UNDERMOUNT
1 Power per user +339
Shared Power/1 USB per user +490
1 Power/1 Data per user +529
1.5 Power/1 USB per user +604
1 Power/2 USB per user +681
SURFACE MOUNTED
1 Power/1 Data per user +529
1 Power/2 USB per user +681

866.892.6130 phone



Beam Series

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
TURANDOT SEAT Fixed Beam Seat with Tablet Seat and Back: Polypropylene 1514 BMSTURP
is is Back: Polypropylene 1572 BMSTURS
ﬁ iH—ﬁJ Seat: Upholstered
=) iUJ Seat and Back: Upholstered 1638 BMSTURU
Back: Natural Beech Wood 1723 BMSTURW
Seat: Upholstered
Standard Stain on Beech Wood +93 -SS
PLY SEAT Fixed Beam Seat with Tablet Seat and Back: Natural Plywood 1514 BMSPLP
Back: Natural Plywood 1581 BMSPLS
7 ( l ( l Seat: Upholstered
INJHI T
- - Seat and Back: Upholstered 1642 BMSPLU
Standard Stain on Plywood +55 -SS
Standard Laminate +105 -SL
Custom Stain on Plywood +105 -CS
GNOSI® SEAT Fixed Beam Seat with Tablet Seat and Back: Polypropylene 1438 BMSGNOP
%ﬂ {vﬂ Back: Polypropylene 15083 BMSGNOS
S S Seat: Upholstered
TECTON SEAT Fixed Beam Seat with Tablet Back: Polypropylene 1861 BMSTECP
Fixed Back Seat: Upholstered
Seat and Back: Upholstered 1933 BMSTECU
FREESTANDING TABLET Single Fixed Pedestal with Tablet Flat Oval Tube Pedestal with 1398 PEDTAB

Cast Aluminum Arm, Urethane
Armrest and Black Tablet

POWDER COAT COLOR:
Charcoal

WOOD STAIN OPTIONS:
Amber Cherry, Chamomile,

Ebony, Judicial Walnut, Morning
Ash, Natural Maple, Parlor Cherry,

Wenge

UPHOLSTERY:
Approved Grade 1 Textiles

Please Note: All pricing is

per position.

Minimum order is 20

positions.

fixed
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Beam Series Options

OPTIONS
Radius Rows
Book Rack
Laminate Tablet
Wire Cup Holder
Movable Base
No Tablet (Arm Only)
No Tablet Arm
Custom Stain Match Set-up Fee (Per Project)
Multi-Color Upholstery (add to base price of chair)

Embroidery Set-up Fee (+ embroidery cost per position)

866.892.6130 phone

+87
+145
+186
+101
+1320
-258
-455
+1476
CALL
+545

WIRE MANAGEMENT
1 Power per user
1 Power/1 Data per user

1 Power/1 USB per user

+349
+545
+505



Single Pedestal

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
Fixed Pedestal Seat with Tablet Seat and Back: Polypropylene 1514 SPSTURP
Back: Polypropylene 1572 SPSTURS
0 Seat: Upholstered
iu Seat and Back: Upholstered 1638 SPSTURU
Back: Natural Beech Wood 1724 SPSTURW
Seat: Upholstered
Standard Stain on Beech Wood +93 -SS
PLY SEAT Fixed Pedestal Seat with Tablet Seat and Back: Natural Plywood 1514 SPSPLP
Back: Natural Plywood 1582 SPSPLS
Seat: Upholstered
I
- iw Seat and Back: Upholstered 1642 SPSPLU
Standard Stain on Plywood +55 -SS
Standard Laminate +105 -SL
Custom Stain on Plywood +105 -CS
GNOSI® SEAT Fixed Pedestal Seat with Tablet Seat and Back: Polypropylene 1439 SPSGNOP
Back: Polypropylene 1504 SPSGNOS
Seat: Upholstered
Fixed Pedestal Seat with Tablet Back: Polypropylene 1860 SPSTECP
Fixed Back Seat: Upholstered
Seat and Back: Upholstered 1933 SPSTECU
FREESTANDING TABLET Single Fixed Pedestal with Tablet Flat Oval Tube Pedestal with 1398 PEDTAB

Cast Aluminum Arm, Urethane
Armrest and Black Tablet

POWDER COAT COLOR:
Charcoal

WOOD STAIN OPTIONS: UPHOLSTERY:

Amber Cherry, Chamomile, Approved Grade 1 Textiles
Ebony, Judicial Walnut, Morning

Ash, Natural Maple, Parlor Cherry,

Wenge

Please Note: All pricing is
per position.

Minimum order is 20
positions.

fixed

19



20

Single Pedestal Options

OPTIONS
Laminate Tablet
Movable Base
No Tablet Arm
Custom Stain Match Set-up Fee (Per Project)
Multi-Color Upholstery (add to base price of chair)

Embroidery Set-up Fee (+ embroidery cost per position)

866.892.6130 phone

WIRE MANAGEMENT

+186 1 Power per user
+1320 1 Power/1 Data per user
-455 1 Power/1 USB per user
+1476
CALL
+545

+349
+545
+505



Jury Series

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
TURANDOT SEAT Fixed Pedestal with Seat and Back: Polypropylene 721 JRSTURP
360° Swivel Seat
et SuiEes et el ee Back: Polypropylene 781 JRSTURS
Seat: Upholstered
Seat and Back: Upholstered 846 JRSTURU
Back: Natural Beech Wood 931 JRSTURW
Seat: Upholstered
Standard Stain on Beech Wood +93 -SS
PLY SEAT Fixed Pedestal with Seat and Back: Natural Plywood 763 JRSPLP
360° Swivel Seat
Work Surface Not Included Back: Natural Plywood 832 JRSPLS
Seat: Upholstered
Seat and Back: Upholstered 898 JRSPLU
Standard Stain +55 -SS
Standard Laminate +105 -SL
Custom Stain +105 -CS
GNOSI SEAT Fixed Pedestal with Seat and Back: Polypropylene 646 JRSGNOP
360° Swivel Seat
Work Surface Not Included Back: Polypropylene 711 JRSGNOS
Seat: Upholstered
TECTON SEAT Fixed Pedestal with Back: Polypropylene 860 JRSTECP
360° Swivel Seat Seat: Upholstered
Fixed Back (Excluding Mesh)
Work Surface Not Included Seat and Back: Upholstered 933 JRSTECU
Back: Mesh 1209 JRSTECM
Seat: Upholstered
Flex Mechanism +132 -SYNC

POWDER COAT COLORS:
Charcoal or Black

WOOD STAIN OPTIONS:
Amber Cherry, Chamomile,

Ebony, Judicial Walnut, Morning
Ash, Natural Maple, Parlor Cherry,

Wenge

UPHOLSTERY:
Approved Grade 1 Textiles

Please Note: All pricing
is per position.

Minimum order is 20
positions.

fixed

21
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Jury Series

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
HUMANSCALE CINTO® SEAT Fixed Pedestal with Seat and Back: Polypropylene 887 JRSHSC
360° Swivel Seat Humanscale Polypropylene Colors
Work Surface Not Included
HUMANSCALE Fixed Pedestal with Back: Mesh 1961 JRSHSW
DIFFRIENT WORLD™ SEAT 360° Swivel Seat Seat: Upholstered
Work Surface Not Included Humanscale Grade 1 Textiles
Fixed Pedestal with Back: Mesh 2199 JRSHSL
360° Swivel Seat Seat: Upholstered
Work Surface Not Included Humanscale Grade 1 Textiles
HUMANSCALE FREEDOM® SEAT Fixed Pedestal with Back: Upholstered 2454 JRSHSF

360° Swivel Seat
Work Surface Not Included

Seat: Upholstered

Humanscale Grade 1 Textiles

POWDER COAT COLORS:
Black

866.892.6130 phone

HUMANSCALE GRADE 1
TEXTILES:
Lotus, Fourtis & Corde 4

Please Note: All pricing is
per position.

Minimum order is 20
positions.

Tablet not available.



Jury Series Options

OPTIONS (Not available on Humanscale Chairs)

Tablet Arm (Charcoal Only) +779
Laminate Tablet Arm +955
Tecton Armrest (Qty:2) +147
Custom Stain Match Set-up Fee (Per Project) +1476
Multi-Color Upholstery (add to base price of chair) CALL

Embroidery Set-up Fee (+ embroidery cost per position) +545

fixed 23



M70

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
TURANDOT SEAT Short Travel Swing Away Seat and Back: Polypropylene 1290 M70TURP
Work Surface Not Included
Back: Polypropylene 1347 M70TURS
Seat: Upholstered
Seat and Back: Upholstered 1410 M70TURU
Back: Natural Beech Wood 1494 M70TURW
Seat: Upholstered +90
Standard Stain on Beech Wood -SS
PLY SEAT Short Travel Swing Away Seat and Back: Natural Plywood 1331 M70PLP
Work Surface Not Included
Back: Natural Plywood 1399 M70PLS
Seat: Upholstered
Seat and Back: Upholstered 1461 M70PLU
Standard Stain +53 -SS
Standard Laminate +102 -SL
Custom Stain +102 -CS
GNOSI SEAT Short Travel Swing Away Seat and Back: Polypropylene 1331 M70GNOP
Work Surface Not Included
Back: Polypropylene 1397 M70GNOS
Seat: Upholstered
TECTON SEAT Short Travel Swing Away Back: Polypropylene 1426 M70TECP
Work Surface Not Included Seat: Upholstered
Fixed Back (Excluding Mesh)
Seat and Back: Upholstered 1495 M70TECU
Back: Mesh 1763 M70TECM
Seat: Upholstered
Flex Mechanism +128 -SYNC

POWDER COAT COLORS: UPHOLSTERY:
Charcoal or Black Approved Grade 1 Textiles
WOOD STAIN OPTIONS:

Amber Cherry, Chamomile,
Ebony, Judicial Walnut, Morning
Ash, Natural Maple, Parlor Cherry,
Wenge

Please Note: All pricing
is per position.

Minimum order is 20
positions.

fixed
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M70

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #

HUMANSCALE CINTO® SEAT Fixed Pedestal with

360° Swivel Seat

Seat and Back: Polypropylene 1456 M70HSC
Humanscale Polypropylene Colors

25

Work Surface Not Included

HUMANSCALE Fixed Pedestal with Back: Mesh 2514 M70HSW
DIFFRIENT WORLD™ SEAT 360° Swivel Seat Seat: Upholstered
Work Surface Not Included Humanscale Grade 1 Textiles
Fixed Pedestal with Back: Mesh 2726 M70HSL
360° Swivel Seat Seat: Upholstered
Work Surface Not Included Humanscale Grade 1 Textiles
HUMANSCALE FREEDOM® SEAT Fixed Pedestal with Back: Upholstered 2973 M70HSF

360° Swivel Seat
Work Surface Not Included

Seat: Upholstered
Humanscale Grade 1 Textiles

POWDER COAT COLORS: HUMANSCALE GRADE 1 Please Note: All pricing is
Black TEXTILES: per position.
Lotus, Fourtis & Corde 4 Minimum order is 20
positions.
Tablet not available.

866.892.6130 phone



M70 Options

OPTIONS (Not available on Humanscale Chairs)
Custom Stain Match Set-up Fee (Per Project) +1433
Multi-Color Upholstery (add to base price of chair) CALL
Embroidery Set-up Fee (+ embroidery cost per position) +529

fixed
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\/8000 fixed table

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
FRONT ROW Steel Beam Front Panel: Perforated Metal 589 V8FF
Fixed Table
Perforated Front Panel
INTERMEDIATE ROW Steel Beam Seat and Back: Beech Wood 1199 V8FIW
Cast Aluminum Seat Support
Fixed Table Seat: Upholstered 1313 V8IS
Back: Beech Wood
Seat and Back: Upholstered 1426 VaIlu
BACK ROW Steel Beam Seat and Back: Beech Wood 868 V8BW
Cast Aluminum Seat Support
Seat: Upholstered 982 V8UBS
Back: Beech Wood
Seat and Back: Upholstered 1093 vaBU

POWDER COAT COLORS:
Silver or Black

HORIZONTAL BEAM:
Steel

WRITING SURFACE:
Standard Wilsonart® Laminates

UPHOLSTERY:
Camira Xtreme or X2 (Grade 3)

866.892.6130 phone

Please Note: All pricing
is per position.
Minimum order is 20
positions.

Minimum 35" row
spacing on 12" Table.

20-24" on center seat
spacing.



\/8 OOO anti panic ﬂip-up table *straight configurations only

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
FRONT ROW Steel Beam Front Panel: Perforated Metal 687 VB8APF
Fold Down Table
Perforated Front Panel
INTERMEDIATE ROW Steel Beam Seat and Back: Beech Wood 1448 VBAIW
Cast Aluminum Seat Support
Fold Down Table Seat: Upholstered 1561 VBAPIS
Back: Beech Wood
Seat and Back: Upholstered 1675 VBAPIU
BACK ROW Steel Beam Seat and Back: Beech Wood 868 V8BW
Cast Aluminum Seat Support
Seat: Upholstered 982 VBAPTS
Back: Beech Wood
Seat and Back: Upholstered 1094 VBAPU

POWDER COAT COLORS: VENEERS:
Silver or Black Beech

HORIZONTAL BEAM:
Steel

WRITING SURFACE:
Laminate

UPHOLSTERY:
Camira Xtreme or X2 (Grade 3)

LAMINATES:
Beech, White or Anthracite

Please Note: All pricing is
per position.

Minimum order is 20
positions.

Minimum 35" row spacing
on 12" Table.

20-24" on center seat
spacing.

fixed
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V8000 Options

OPTIONS
Sloped Floors
Stepped Floors
Seat Number
Row Letter
Book Rack

Radius Rows

866.892.6130 phone

+125
+125
+25
+25
+124

per project

WIRE MANAGEMENT
1 Power per user

1 Power/USB per user

+340
+422



MGFCUW AFC auditorium

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
POLY STANCHION Poly Stanchions 32.5" Back 540 MERAS
Gravity Uplift Seat 19 %", 20 V4", 21 V4" or 22 V4"
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery on center seat spacing
35" Back 577 MERAS-HB
19 14", 20 ", 21 Va" or 22 V"
on center seat spacing
T Stanchion 32.5" Back 540 MERAT
Gravity Uplift Seat 19 %", 20 V6" or 21 6" or 22 4"
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery on center seat spacing
35" Back 577 MERAT-HB

19 %", 20 ¥4", 21 V4" or 22 "
on center seat spacing

POWDER COAT COLOR:
Black, Navy Blue, Medium Grey or
Light Grey

POLY COLOR:
Black, Navy Blue, Medium Grey or
Light Grey

UPHOLSTERY:
Sherpa, Shire (Grade 1)
Call factory for additional textiles

Please Note: All pricing
is per position.
Minimum order is 20

positions.

fixed
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Mercury Arc Options

OPTIONS
Laminate Back Panel +382
Wood Back Panel +432
Wood Cap Seat Panel +345
Laminate End Panel N/C
Veneer End Panel Insert +314
Solid Wood End Panel +464
Upholstered Armrest +57
Wood Armrest +89
Tablet (available on Steel Stanchions Only) +196
Seat Number +21
Row Letter +21
Donor Plate +39
Aisle Light - Beacon +510
Armrest Cup Holder +55
Back Mounted Cup Holder +55

31 866.892.6130 phone



M ercu t’y auditorium

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
POLY STANCHION Poly Stanchion 32.5" Back 552 MERP
Gravity Uplift Seat 19 %", 20 V4", 21 V4" or 22 V4"
Poly Arm Caps on center seat spacing
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery
35" Back 589 MERP-HB
19 14", 20 ", 21 Va" or 22 V"
on center seat spacing
T STANCHION T Stanchion 32.5" Back 651 MER
TRAPEZOID END PANEL Gravity Uplift Seat 19", 20", 21", 22" or 23"
Poly Arm Caps on center seat spacing
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery
35" Back 688 MER-HB
19", 20", 21", 22" or 23"
on center seat spacing
T STANCHION WITH TABLET T Stanchion 32.5" Back 847 MERT
TRAPEZOID END PANEL Gravity Uplift Seat 20", 22" or 23"
Standard Tablet Arm on center seat spacing
Poly Arm Caps
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery 35" Back 884 MERT-HB
20", 22" or 23"
on center seat spacing
T STANCHION T Stanchion 32.5" Back 651 MERO
OVAL END PANEL Gravity Uplift Seat 19", 20", 21", 22" or 23"
Poly Arm Caps on center seat spacing
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery
35" Back 688 MERO-HB
19", 20", 21", 22" or 23"
on center seat spacing
T STANCHION WITH TABLET T Stanchion 32.5" Back 847 MEROT
OVAL END PANEL Gravity Uplift Seat 20", 22" or 23"
Standard Tablet Arm on center seat spacing
Poly Arm Caps
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery 35" Back 884 MEROT-HB
20", 22" or 23"

on center seat spacing

POWDER COAT COLOR:
Black, Navy Blue, Medium Grey or
Light Grey

POLY COLOR:
Black, Navy Blue, Medium Grey or
Light Grey

UPHOLSTERY:
Sherpa, Shire (Grade 1)
Call factory for additional textiles

LAMINATE:

Standard Wilsonart® laminates;
Premium Wilsonart®, Pionite®,
Nevamar® and Formica® available

WOOD STAIN OPTIONS:
Amaranth, Cherry, Coffee, EIm, Fir,

Hazelnut, Magnolia, Mahogany, Oak,

Orange, Walnut

Please Note: All pricing
is per position.
Minimum order is 20
positions.

fixed
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Mercury Options

OPTIONS
Upholstered Back Panel
Laminate Back Panel
Wood Back Panel
Upholstered Seat Panel
Wood Cap Seat Panel
Laminate End Panel
Veneer End Panel Insert
Solid Wood End Panel
Upholstered Armrest
Wood Armrest
Double Armrest
Oversized Tablet (Add to standard tablet price)
Seat Number
Row Letter
Donor Plate
Aisle Light - Beacon
Upholstery Pleats
Armrest Cup Holder
Back Mounted Cup Holder
Movable ADA Position-Single
Movable ADA Position-Double
Movable ADA Position-Triple

Hymnal | (Minimum order 500, <500 +875 set-up fee)
Hymnal Il (Minimum order 500, <500 +875 set-up fee)

Hymnal Wood Stain (Standard Stains)
No Lumbar Support
Custom Stain Match Set-up Fee (Per Project)

Multi-Color Upholstery (add to base price of chair)

Embroidery

+79
+382
+432
+83
+345
N/C
+314
+464
+57
+89
+259
+24
+21
+21
+39
+510
+50
N/C
+55
+126
+251
+377
+565
+69
+181
-16
+1490
CALL
+158

Embroidery Set-up Fee (+ embroidery cost per position) +550

Fixed Seat Option
Pew Option
Special Poly Color (Minimum 300 Positions)

STANDARD TABLET (T1)

—11.75—

—125—

866.892.6130 phone

+49
+74
+29

—1226—

—12256——

WIRE MANAGEMENT
1 Power per user
1 Power/ 1 USB per user (Data Not Available)

OVERSIZED TABLET (T2)

+370
+535



MGFCU t’y P| US auditorium

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
ARMCHAIR Gravity Uplift Seat 35" Back 759 MERPL35
TRAPEZOID END PANEL Poly Arm Caps 19", 20", 21", 22" or 23"
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery on center seat spacing
38.5" Back 789 MERPL38
19", 20", 21", 22" or 23"
on center seat spacing
40.5" Back 805 MERPL40
19", 20", 21", 22" or 23"
on center seat spacing
ARMCHAIR WITH TABLET Gravity Uplift Seat 35" Back 1012 MERPLT35
TRAPEZOID END PANEL Standard Tablet Arm 19", 20", 21", 22" or 23"
Poly Arm Caps on center seat spacing
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery
38.5" Back 1040 MERPLT38
19", 20", 21", 22" or 23"
on center seat spacing
40.5" Back 1055 MERPLT40

19", 20", 21", 22" or 23"
on center seat spacing

POWDER COAT COLOR:
Black, Navy Blue*, Medium Grey* or
Light Grey*

POLY COLOR:
Black, Navy Blue*, Medium Grey* or
Light Grey*

UPHOLSTERY:
Sherpa, Shire (Grade 1)
Call factory for additional textiles

LAMINATE:

Standard Wilsonart® laminates;
Premium Wilsonart®, Pionite®,
Nevamar® and Formica® available

WOOD STAIN OPTIONS:

Amaranth, Cherry, Coffee, Elm, Fir,
Hazelnut, Magnolia, Mahogany, Oak,
Orange, Walnut

Please Note: All pricing is per

position.

Minimum order is 20 positions.

*Minimum 500

fixed

34



35

MGFCU t’y P| US auditorium

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
ARMCHAIR Gravity Uplift Seat 35" Back 782 MERPLO35
OVAL END PANEL Poly Arm Caps 19", 20", 21", 22" or 23"
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery on center seat spacing
38.5" Back 805 MERPLO38
19", 20", 21", 22" or 23"
on center seat spacing
40.5" Back 812 MERPLO40
19", 20", 21", 22" or 23"
on center seat spacing
ARMCHAIR WITH TABLET Gravity Uplift Seat 35" Back 1033 MERPLOT35
OVAL END PANEL Standard Tablet Arm 19", 20", 21", 22" or 23"
Poly Arm Caps on center seat spacing
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery
38.5" Back 1055 MERPLOT38
19", 20", 21", 22" or 23"
on center seat spacing
40.5" Back 1063 MERPLOT40

19", 20", 21", 22" or 23"
on center seat spacing

POWDER COAT COLOR:
Black, Navy Blue*, Medium Grey* or
Light Grey*

POLY COLOR:
Black, Navy Blue*, Medium Grey* or
Light Grey*

UPHOLSTERY:
Sherpa, Shire (Grade 1)
Call factory for additional textiles

LAMINATE:

Standard Wilsonart® laminates;
Premium Wilsonart®, Pionite®,
Nevamar® and Formica® available

WOOD STAIN OPTIONS:

Amaranth, Cherry, Coffee, Elm, Fir,
Hazelnut, Magnolia, Mahogany, Oak,
Orange, Walnut

866.892.6130 phone

Please Note: All pricing is per

position.

Minimum order is 20 positions.

*Minimum 500



Mercury Plus Options

OPTIONS
Wood Back Panel 35"
Wood Back Panel 3812"
Wood Back Panel 4072"
Curved Wood Cap Seat Pan
Laminate End Panel
Solid Wood End Panel
Wood Armrest
Armrest Cup Holder
Oversized Tablet (Add to standard tablet price)
Seat Numbers
Row Letters
Donor Plate
Aisle Light - Beacon
Upholstery Pleats
Movable ADA Position-Single
Movable ADA Position-Double
Movable ADA Position-Triple

Multi-Color Upholstery (add to base price of chair)

Embroidery

+634
+654
+676
+482
N/C
+543
+89
N/C
+24
+22
+31
+39
+510
+565
+126
+251
+377
CALL
+151

Embroidery Set-up Fee (+ embroidery cost per position)  +550

Fixed Seat Option
Pew Option

STANDARD TABLET (T1)

1175 ——

—125—

+49
+74

OVERSIZED TABLET (T2)

——1225 ——

—1225—

fixed
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MGFCUW Prem |er auditorium

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
FIXED ARMCHAIR Gravity Uplift Seat 35" Back 890 MERPR35
Concave Seats 21", 22" or 23"

Poly Arm Caps on center seat spacing

Sherpa/Shire Upholstery

38.5" Back 903 MERPR38

21", 22" or 23"
on center seat spacing

40.5" Back 943 MERPR40

21", 22" or 23"
on center seat spacing

42" Back 964 MERPR42

21", 22" or 23"
on center seat spacing

44" Back 992 MERPR44

21", 22" or 23"
on center seat spacing

FIXED ARMCHAIR WITH TABLET Gravity Uplift Seat 35" Back 1126 MERPRT35
Concave Seats 21", 22" or 23"
Standard Tablet Arm on center seat spacing
Poly Arm Caps
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery 38.5" Back 1140 MERPRT38
21", 22" or 23"

on center seat spacing

40.5" Back 1175 MERPRT40

21", 22" or 23"
on center seat spacing

42" Back 1199 MERPRT42

21", 22" or 23"
on center seat spacing

44" Back 1227 MERPRT44

21", 22" or 23"
on center seat spacing

POWDER COAT COLOR: Please Note: All pricing is per
Black, Navy Blue*, Medium Grey* or position.

Light Grey” Minimum order is 20 positions.
POLY COLOR: *Minimum 500

Black, Navy Blue*, Medium Grey* or

Light Grey*

UPHOLSTERY:

Sherpa, Shire (Grade 1)
Call factory for additional textiles

WOOD STAIN OPTIONS:

Amaranth, Cherry, Coffee, EIm, Fir,
Hazelnut, Magnolia, Mahogany, Oak,
Orange, Walnut

866.892.6130 phone



MGFCUW Prem |er auditorium

MODEL

DESCRIPTION

CONFIGURATIONS

PRICE

ITEM #

ROCKER ARMCHAIR

Rocking Seat & Back
Gravity Uplift Seats

Poly Arm Caps
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery

35" Back

22" to 24" (1/4" increments)
on center seat spacing

1198

MERPRR35

38.5" Back

22" to 24" (1/4" increments)
on center seat spacing

1212

MERPRR38

40.5" Back

22" to 24" (1/4" increments)
on center seat spacing

1236

MERPRR40

42" Back

22" to 24" (1/4" increments)
on center seat spacing

1263

MERPRR42

44" Back

22" to 24" (1/4" increments)
on center seat spacing

1273

MERPRR44

ROCKER ARMCHAIR WITH
TABLET

Rocking Seat & Back
Gravity Uplift Seats
Standard Tablet Arm
Poly Arm Caps
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery

35" Back

22" to 24" (1/4" increments)
on center seat spacing

1434

MERPRRT35

38.5" Back

22" to 24" (1/4" increments)
on center seat spacing

1447

MERPRRT38

40.5" Back

22" to 24" (1/4" increments)
on center seat spacing

1472

MERPRRT40

42" Back

22" to 24" (1/4" increments)
on center seat spacing

1499

MERPRRT42

44" Back

22" to 24" (1/4" increments)
on center seat spacing

1507

MERPRRT44

POWDER COAT COLOR:
Black, Navy Blue*, Medium Grey* or
Light Grey*

POLY COLOR:
Black, Navy Blue*, Medium Grey* or
Light Grey*

UPHOLSTERY:
Sherpa, Shire (Grade 1)
Call factory for additional textiles

WOOD STAIN OPTIONS:

Amaranth, Cherry, Coffee, EIm, Fir,
Hazelnut, Magnolia, Mahogany, Oak,
Orange, Walnut

Please Note: All pricing is per

position.

Minimum order is 20 positions.

*Minimum 500

fixed
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MGFCUW Prem |er auditorium

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
PLANETARIUM ARMCHAIR Reclined Fixed Back 382" Back (at 35° back angle) 887 MERPRP35
Gravity Uplift Seats 28°, 31.5° or 35° back angles

Poly Arm Caps 21", 22", or 23" on center seat spacing
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery

42" Back 964 MERPRP42
28°, 31.5° or 35° back angles
21", 22", or 23" on center seat spacing

PLANETARIUM ARMCHAIR Reclined Fixed Back 3872" Back (at 35° back angle) 1123 MERPRPT35
WITH TABLET Gravity Uplift Seats 28°, 31.5° or 35° back angles
Standard Tablet Arm 21", 22", or 23" on center seat spacing
Poly Arm Caps
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery 42" Back 1199 MERPRPT42
Tablet Arm 28°, 31.5° or 35° back angles

21", 22", or 23" on center seat spacing

POWDER COAT COLOR: Please Note: All pricing is per
Black, Navy Blue*, Medium Grey* or position.

Light Grey” Minimum order is 20 positions.
POLY COLOR: *Minimum 500

Black, Navy Blue*, Medium Grey* or

Light Grey*

UPHOLSTERY:

Sherpa, Shire (Grade 1)
Call factory for additional textiles

WOOD STAIN OPTIONS:

Amaranth, Cherry, Coffee, EIm, Fir,
Hazelnut, Magnolia, Mahogany, Oak,
Orange, Walnut

866.892.6130 phone



Mercury Premier Options

OPTIONS
Wood Back Panel 35"
Wood Back Panel 3812"
Wood Back Panel 4072"
Curved Wood Cap Seat Pan (Fixed Only)
Wood Armrest
Armrest Cup Holder
Oversized Tablet (Add to standard tablet price)
Seat Numbers
Row Letters
Aisle Light - Beacon
Upholstery Pleats
Movable ADA Position-Single
Movable ADA Position-Double
Movable ADA Position-Triple

Multi-Color Upholstery (add to base price of chair)

Embroidery

+664
+688
+709
+505
+89
N/C
+26
+23
+33
+535
+60
+133
+262
+396
CALL
+158

Embroidery Set-up Fee (+ embroidery cost per position) +577

STANDARD TABLET (T1)

1175 ——

—125—

OVERSIZED TABLET (T2)

——1225 ——

—1225—

fixed
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Neptu ne |ﬂdOOr auditorium

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
POLY STANCHIONS Poly Stanchions 20 ¥a", 21 V", 22 V4", or 283 V4" 331 NEPISPN
SPRING ASSIST UPLIFT SEAT Spring Assist Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
Non-Upholstered
Poly Stanchions 20 V4", 21 V4", 22 V4", or 23 V4" 565 NEPISPU
Spring Assist Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery
POLY STANCHIONS Poly Stanchions 20 V4", 21 V4", 22 V4", or 23 V4" 384 NEPIGPN
GRAVITY UPLIFT SEAT Gravity Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
Non-Upholstered
Poly Stanchions 20 V4", 21 V4", 22 V4", or 23 V4" 597 NEPIGPU
Gravity Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery
ROUND TUBE STANCHIONS Round Tube Stanchions 19 %", 20 %" or 21 %" 342 NEPISRN
SPRING ASSIST UPLIFT SEAT Spring Assist Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
Non-Upholstered
Round Tube Stanchions 19 %", 20 %" or 21 %" 594 NEPISRU
Spring Assist Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery
ROUND TUBE STANCHIONS Round Tube Stanchions 19 %", 20 %" or 21 %" 425 NEPIGRN
GRAVITY UPLIFT SEAT Gravity Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
Non-Upholstered
Round Tube Stanchions 19 %", 20 %" or 21 %" 662 NEPIGRU
Gravity Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery
T STANCHIONS T Stanchions 19", 20", 21" or 22" 367 NEPISTN
SPRING ASSIST UPLIFT SEAT Spring Assist Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
Non-Upholstered
T Stanchions 19", 20", 21" or 22" 619 NEPISTU
Spring Assist Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
Sherpa/Shire Upholstery
T STANCHIONS T Stanchions 19", 20", 21" or 22" 451 NEPIGTN
GRAVITY UPLIFT SEAT Gravity Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
S Non-Upholstered
i i T Stanchions 19", 20", 21" or 22" 687 NEPIGTU
: . Gravity Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
L ! Sherpa/Shire Upholstery
POWDER COAT COLORS: UPHOLSTERY: Please Note: All pricing

Black, Navy Blue, Medium Grey,
Light Grey, Cobalt Blue, Green,
Red, Yellow

POLY COLORS:

Black, Navy Blue, Medium Grey,
Light Grey, Cobalt Blue, Green,
Red, Yellow

866.892.6130 phone

Sherpa, Shire (Grade 1)
Call factory for additional textiles

is per position.
Minimum order is 20
positions.



Neptune Indoor Options

OPTIONS
Tablet (Round Tube or T Stanchion Only)
Wood Armrest (Indoor Options Only)
Armrest Cup Holder (Round Tube or T Stanchion Only)
Cup Holder (Poly Stanchion Only)
Seat Numbers

Row Letters

+196
+89
+15
+25
+23
+33

fixed
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NGDTU ne Outd OOQOI auditorium

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
POLY STANCHIONS Poly Stanchions 20 ¥a", 21 V", 22 V4", or 283 V4" 443 NEPOSPN
SPRING ASSIST UPLIFT SEAT Spring Assist Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
Non-Upholstered
Poly Stanchions 20 V4", 21 V4", 22 V4", or 23 V4" 709 NEPOSPU
Spring Assist Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
Pranna Upholstery
POLY STANCHIONS Poly Stanchions 20 V4", 21 V4", 22 V4", or 23 V4" 509 NEPOGPN
GRAVITY UPLIFT SEAT Gravity Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
Non-Upholstered
Poly Stanchions 20 V4", 21 V4", 22 V4", or 23 V4" 765 NEPOGPU
Gravity Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
Pranna Upholstery
ROUND TUBE STANCHIONS Round Tube Stanchions 19 %", 20 %" or 21 %" 508 NEPOSRN
SPRING ASSIST UPLIFT SEAT Spring Assist Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
Non-Upholstered
Round Tube Stanchions 19 %", 20 %" or 21 %" 801 NEPOSRU
Spring Assist Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
Pranna Upholstery
ROUND TUBE STANCHIONS Round Tube Stanchions 19 %", 20 %" or 21 %" 607 NEPOGRN
GRAVITY UPLIFT SEAT Gravity Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
Non-Upholstered
Round Tube Stanchions 19 %", 20 %" or 21 %" 892 NEPOGRU
Gravity Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
Pranna Upholstery
T STANCHIONS T Stanchions 19", 20", 21" or 22" 540 NEPOSTN
SPRING ASSIST UPLIFT SEAT Spring Assist Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
Non-Upholstered
T Stanchions 19", 20", 21" or 22" 836 NEPOSTU
Spring Assist Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
Pranna Upholstery
T STANCHIONS T Stanchions 19", 20", 21" or 22" 658 NEPOGTN
GRAVITY UPLIFT SEAT Gravity Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
S Non-Upholstered
i i T Stanchions 19", 20", 21" or 22" 914 NEPOGTU
: . Gravity Uplift Seat on center seat spacing
L ! Pranna Upholstery
POWDER COAT COLORS: UPHOLSTERY: Please Note: All pricing

Black, Navy Blue, Medium Grey,
Light Grey, Cobalt Blue, Green,
Red, Yellow

POLY COLORS:

Black, Navy Blue, Medium Grey,
Light Grey, Cobalt Blue, Green,
Red, Yellow

866.892.6130 phone

Pranna (Grade 1)
Call factory for additional textiles

is per position.
Minimum order is 20
positions.



Neptune Outdoor Options

OPTIONS
Armrest Cup Holder (Round Tube or T Stanchion Only)
Cup Holder (Poly Stanchion Only)
Seat Numbers

Row Letters

+15
+25
+23
+33

fixed

44



45

P/] O auditorium

MODEL

DESCRIPTION

ARMCHAIR
NO INTERMEDIATE PANEL

Upholstered Seat, Wood Back
& Poly Armrest

Straight (S) or Curved (C) Back

Includes Standard Upholstered
End Panel Per Row

CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
20", 21", 22", 23" or 24"
on center seat spacing 1184 P10
Includes Second Arm 1773 P10-S

POWDER COAT COLORS:
Black

UPHOLSTERY:
Approved Grade 1 Textiles

LAMINATE:

Standard Wilsonart® laminates;
Premium Wilsonart®, Pionite®,
Nevamar® and Formica® available

WOOD STAIN OPTIONS:

Amber Cherry, Chamomile, Ebony
Judicial Walnut, Morning Ash,
Natural Maple, Parlor Cherry,
Wenge

TABLET:
8mm Black Phenolic

866.892.6130 phone

Please Note: All pricing
is per position.
Minimum order is 20
positions.



P10 Options

OPTIONS
25" or 26" on center seat spacing
High Back
Mesh Seat
Laminate Seat Panel*
Wood Seat Pane
Laminate Back Panel*
Upholstered Back Panel
Laminate Aisle End Panels*
Wood Aisle End Panels
Upholstered Arm Cap
Wood Arm Cap
Movable Base (Requires Second Arm)
Rear Mounted Metal Cup Holder
Front Mounted Metal Cup Holder (Upholstered Arm)
Front Mounted Metal Cup Holder (Wood Arm)
Wooden Book Rack
ADA Tablet
Aisle Light
Seat Number
Row Letter
Donor Plate
FSC
Custom Stain Match Set-up Fee (Per Project)
Multi-Color Upholstery (add to base price of chair)
Embroidery

Embroidery Set-up Fee (+ embroidery cost per position)

Custom End Panel

Riser Mount

*4 Week Additional Lead Time on Laminate Seat, Back & End Panels

+24
+97
+33
+294
+237
+36
+50
+26
+21
+82
+82
+323
+59
+24
+191
+329
+2084
+490
+17
+24
+25
+74
+1365
CALL
+216
+529
+504
+104

WIRE MANAGEMENT
1 Power per user
1 Power/1 USB per user (Data Not Available)

+323
+490

fixed
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E 1 O auditorium

MODEL

DESCRIPTION

ARMCHAIR WITH TABLET
NO INTERMEDIATE PANEL

Upholstered Seat, \Wood Back &
Wood Armrest

Straight (S) or Curved (C) Back
Tablet Arm

Includes Standard Upholstered
End Panel Per Row

CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
20", 21", 22", 23" or 24"
on center seat spacing 1881 E10
Includes Second Arm 2566 E10-S

POWDER COAT COLORS:
Black

UPHOLSTERY:
Approved Grade 1 Textiles

LAMINATE:

Standard Wilsonart® laminates;
Premium Wilsonart®, Pionite®,
Nevamar® and Formica® available

WOOD STAIN OPTIONS:

Amber Cherry, Chamomile, Ebony
Judicial Walnut, Morning Ash,
Natural Maple, Parlor Cherry,
Wenge

TABLET:
8mm Black Phenolic

866.892.6130 phone

Please Note: All pricing
is per position.
Minimum order is 20
positions.



E10 Options

OPTIONS
25" or 26" on center seat spacing
High Back
Position without Tablet
Laminate Seat Panel*
Wood Seat Pane
Laminate Back Panel*
Upholstered Back Panel
Laminate Aisle End Panels*
Wood Aisle End Panels
Upholstered Arm Cap
Movable Base (Requires Second Arm)
Rear Mounted Metal Cup Holder
Wooden Book Rack
ADA Tablet
Aisle Light
Seat Number
Row Letter
Donor Plate
FSC
Custom Stain Match Set-up Fee (Per Project)
Multi-Color Upholstery (add to base price of chair)
Embroidery
Embroidery Set-up Fee (+ embroidery cost per position)
Custom End Panel

Riser Mount

*4 Week Additional Lead Time on Laminate Seat, Back & End Panels

+24
+97
-210
+294
+237
+36
+50
+26
+21
+18
+323
+59
+329
+2084
+490
+17
+24
+25
+74
+1365
CALL
+216
+529
+504
+104

WIRE MANAGEMENT
1 Power per user
1 Power/1 USB per user (Data Not Available)

+339
+490

fixed
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JSO auditorium

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
SHORT END PANEL Upholstered Seat & Back, No Intermediate Panel 1611 J30S
Upholstered Armrest
20", 21", 22", 23" or 24" Short Intermediate Panel 1766 J30SS
on center seat spacing
Double Arm Position 2814 J30SS-S
LONG END PANEL Upholstered Seat & Back, No Intermediate Panel 1626 J3oL
Upholstered Armrest
20", 21", 22", 23" or 24" Short Intermediate Panel 1783 J30LS
on center seat spacing
Long Intermediate Panel 1844 J30LL
Double Arm Position 2870 J30L-L
SHORT END PANEL WITH TABLET Upholstered Seat & Back, Short Intermediate Panel 2076 J30ST
Upholstered Armrest, Tablet Arm
20", 21", 22", 23" or 24" Double Arm Position 3281 J30ST-S
on center seat spacing
LONG END PANEL WITH TABLET Upholstered Seat & Back, Short Intermediate Panel 2076 J30LT
Upholstered Armrest, Tablet Arm
20", 21", 22", 28" or 24" Long Intermediate Panel 2155 J30LTL
on center seat spacing
Double Arm Position 3397 JBOLT-L

POWDER COAT COLORS:
Black or Silver

UPHOLSTERY:
Approved Grade 1 Textiles

LAMINATE:

Standard Wilsonart® laminates;
Premium Wilsonart®, Pionite®,
Nevamar® and Formica® available

WOOD STAIN OPTIONS:

Amber Cherry, Chamomile, Ebony
Judicial Walnut, Morning Ash,
Natural Maple, Parlor Cherry,
Wenge

TABLET:
8mm Black Phenolic

866.892.6130 phone

Please Note: All pricing
is per position.
Minimum order is 20
positions.



J30 Options

OPTIONS
25" or 26" on center seat spacing
High Back
Laminate Seat Panel*
Wood Seat Panel
Laminate Back Panel*
Wood Back Panel
Short Laminate Side Panels*
Short Laminate Aisle End Panel*
Short Wood Side Panels
Short Wood Aisle End Panel
Long Laminate Side Panels*
Long Laminate Aisle End Panel*
Long Wood Side Panels
Long Wood Aisle End Panel
Polyurethane Arm Cap
Wood Arm Cap

Movable Base (Requires Double Arms)

Cup Holder
ADA Tablet
Aisle Light
Seat Number
Row Letter
Donor Plate
FSC

Custom Stain Match Set-up Fee (Per Project)
Multi-Color Upholstery (add to base price of chair)

Embroidery

Embroidery Set-up Fee (+ embroidery cost per position)

*4 Week Additional Lead Time on Laminate Seat, Back & End Panels

+25
+78
+322
+255
+361
+287
+282
+27
+226
+22
+322
+27
+255
+22
N/C
+79
+349
+218
+2253
+505
+21
+26
+26
+79
+1476
CALL
+235
+545

WIRE MANAGEMENT

1 Power per user
Shared Power/1 USB per user
1 Power/1 Data per user

1 Power/2 USB per user

+349
+505
+545
+701

fixed
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R4O auditorium

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #

LONG END PANEL Upholstered Seat & Back, Side Panel & Arm Upholstered 2000 R40L
Upholstered Armrest
20", 21", 22", 23" or 24" Double Arm Position 3243 R40L- S
on center seat spacing

LONG END PANEL WITH TABLET Upholstered Seat & Back, Side Panel & Arm Upholstered 2428 R40LT
Upholstered Armrest, Tablet Arm
20", 21", 22", 23" or 24" Double Arm Position 3668 R40LT-S

on center seat spacing

POWDER COAT COLORS:
Black or Silver

UPHOLSTERY:
Approved Grade 1 Textiles

LAMINATE:

Standard Wilsonart® laminates;
Premium Wilsonart®, Pionite®,
Nevamar® and Formica® available

WOOD STAIN OPTIONS:

Amber Cherry, Chamomile, Ebony
Judicial Walnut, Morning Ash,
Natural Maple, Parlor Cherry,
Wenge

TABLET:
8mm Black Phenolic

866.892.6130 phone

Please Note: All pricing
is per position.
Minimum order is 20

positions.



R40 Options

OPTIONS
25" or 26" on center seat spacing +25
High Back +78
Laminate Seat Panel* +322
Wood Seat Panel +255
Laminate Back Panel* +361
Wood Back Panel +287
Laminate Side Panels* +282
Laminate Aisle End Panel* +27
Wood Side Panels +226
Wood Aisle End Panel +22
Wood Arm Cap +79
Polyurethane Arm Cap N/C
Movable Base (Requires Double Arms) +349
Cup Holder +218
ADA Tablet +2253
Aisle Light +505
Seat Number +21
Row Letter +26
Donor Plate +26
FSC +79
Multi-Color Upholstery (add to base price of chair) CALL
Custom Stain Match Set-up Fee (Per Project) +1476
Embroidery +235

Embroidery Set-up Fee (+ embroidery cost per position) +545

*4 Week Additional Lead Time on Laminate Seat, Back & End Panels

WIRE MANAGEMENT

1 Power per user
Shared Power/1 USB per user
1 Power/1 Data per user

1 Power/2 USB per user

+349
+505
+545
+701

fixed
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GQO auditorium

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
ARMCHAIR Upholstered Seat & Back Full Side Panel & Arm: Upholstered 2099 G20LU
Armrest
20", 21", 22, 23", 24" Full Side Panel & Arm: Wood 2292 G20LW
on center seat spacing
Double Arm Position: Upholstered 2952 G20LU-S
Double Arm Position: Wood 3340 G20LW-S
ARMCHAIR WITH TABLET Upholstered Seat & Back Full Side Panel & Arm: Upholstered 2524 G20LTU
Armrest, Tablet Arm
20", 21", 22, 23", 24" Full Side Panel & Arm: Wood 2719 G20LTW
on center seat spacing
Double Arm Position: Upholstered 3379 G20LTU-S
Double Arm Position: Wood 3767 G20LTW-S
POWDER COAT COLORS: Please Note: All pricing
Black is per position.
UPHOLSTERY: Minimum order is 20
Camira Xtreme or X2 (Grade 3) positions.
WOOD STAIN OPTIONS:

*Stained on White Oak

Amber Cherry, Chamomile, Ebony
Judicial Walnut, Morming Ash,
Natural Maple, Parlor Cherry,
Wenge

TABLET:
8mm Black Phenolic

866.892.6130 phone



G20 Options

OPTIONS WIRE MANAGEMENT
25" or 26" on center seat spacing +25 1 Power per user +349
High Back +78 Shared Power/1 USB per user +505
Wood Seat Panel +255 1 Power/1 Data per user +545
Wood Back Panel +287 1 Power/2 USB per user +701
Movable Base (Requires Double Arms) +349
Cup Holder +218
Aisle Light +505
Seat Number +21
Row Letter +26
Donor Plate +26
Custom Stain Match Set-up Fee (Per Project) +1476
Multi-Color Upholstery (add to base price of chair) CALL
Embroidery +235

Embroidery Set-up Fee (+ embroidery cost per position) +545
ADA Tablet +2603

fixed 54
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I_—|_20 auditorium

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
ARMCHAIR Upholstered Seat & Back, 20", 21", 22", 23" or 24" 1685 F20MI
Armrest on center seat spacing
Double Arm Position 2073 F20MI -S
ARMCHAIR with TABLET Upholstered Seat & Back, 20", 21", 22", 23" or 24" 2300 F20WMI
Armrest, Tablet Arm on center seat spacing
Double Arm Position 2688 F20WMI - S
FREESTANDING TABLET Single Fixed Pedestal with Tablet Flat Oval Tube Pedestal with 1398 PEDTAB

1

Cast Aluminum Arm, Urethane
Armrest and Black Tablet

POWDER COAT COLOR:
Charcoal

UPHOLSTERY:
Approved Grade 1 Textiles

LAMINATE:

Standard Wilsonart® laminates;
Premium Wilsonart®, Pionite®,
Nevamar® and Formica® available

WOOD STAIN OPTIONS:

Amber Cherry, Chamomile, Ebony,
Judicial Walnut, Morning Ash,
Natural Maple, Parlor Cherry,
Wenge

866.892.6130 phone

Please Note: All pricing
is per position.

Minimum order is 20

positions.



FT20 Options

OPTIONS
25" or 26" on center seat spacing
Laminate Back Panel*
Wood Back Panel
Laminate Seat Panel*
Wood Seat Panel
Upholstered End Panel
Laminate End Panel*
Wood End Panel
Laminate Tablet
Seat Number

Row Letter

Aisle Light (Includes upholstered end panel)

High Back
FSC
Sewn Back Pocket

Movable Base

Wire Cup Holder (Includes upholstered end panel)
Custom Stain Match Set-up Fee (Per Project)
Multi-Color Upholstery (add to base price of chair)

Embroidery

Embroidery Set-up Fee (+ embroidery cost per position)

*4 Week Additional Lead Time on Laminate Seat, Back & End Panels

+143
+428
+342
+322
+255
+311
+880
+703
+186

+21

+26
+685
+126

+79
+121

+1320

+412

+1476
CALL

+235
+545

WIRE MANAGEMENT
1 Power per user
1 Power/1 Data per user
1 Power/1 USB per user

+349
+545
+701

fixed
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I_—|_20 M@Sh auditorium

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
ARMCHAIR Upholstered Seat & Back, 23" or 24" on center seat spacing 2287 FT20M
Armrest
Double Arm Position 2675 FT20M - S
ARMCHAIR with TABLET Upholstered Seat & Back, 23" or 24" on center seat spacing 2900 FT20MT

Armrest, Tablet Arm

Double Arm Position

3289 FT20MT - S

FREESTANDING TABLET Single Fixed Pedestal with Tablet

Flat Oval Tube Pedestal with
Cast Aluminum Arm, Urethane
Armrest and Black Tablet

1398 PEDTAB

POWDER COAT COLOR:
Charcoal

UPHOLSTERY:
Approved Grade 1 Textiles

BACK MESH:

Black*, White, Light Grey, Dark
Grey, Red, Orange, Blue or Green
(*Minimum of 100 positions for any
colored mesh other than black)

LAMINATE:

Standard Wilsonart® laminates;
Premium Wilsonart®, Pionite®,
Nevamar® and Formica® available

WOOD STAIN OPTIONS:

Amber Cherry, Chamomile, Ebony,
Judicial Walnut, Morning Ash,
Natural Maple, Parlor Cherry,
Wenge

866.892.6130 phone

Please Note: All pricing
is per position.
Minimum order is 20
positions.



FT20 Mesh Options

OPTIONS
Laminate Seat Panel*
Wood Seat Panel
Upholstered End Panel
Laminate End Panel*
Wood End Panel
Laminate Tablet
Seat Number
Row Letter
Aisle Light (Includes upholstered end panel)
Movable Base
Wire Cup Holder (Includes upholstered end panel)
Custom Stain Match Set-up Fee (Per Project)
Multi-Color Upholstery (add to base price of chair)
FSC

*4 Week Additional Lead Time on Laminate Seat, Back & End Panels

+322
+255
+311
+880
+703
+186
+21
+26
+685
+1320
+412
+1476
CALL
+79

WIRE MANAGEMENT
1 Power per user
1 Power/1 Data per user
1 Power/1 USB per user

+349
+545
+701

fixed
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|_4O auditorium

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #
ARMCHAIR Upholstered Seat & Back Full Side Panel & Arm: Upholstered 2412 L40LU
Armrest
20", 21", 22, 23", 24" Full Side Panel & Arm: Wood 2635 L40LW
on center seat spacing
Double Arm Position: Upholstered 3395 L40LU-S
Double Arm Position: Wood 3842 L40LW-S
ARMCHAIR WITH TABLET Upholstered Seat & Back Full Side Panel & Arm: Upholstered 2971 L40LTU
Armrest, Tablet Arm
20", 21", 22, 23", 24" Full Side Panel & Arm: Wood 3194 L40LTW
on center seat spacing
Double Arm Position: Upholstered 3952 L40LTU-S
Double Arm Position: Wood 4401 L40LTW-S
POWDER COAT COLORS: Please Note: All pricing
Black is per position.
UPHOLSTERY: Minimum order is 20
Camira Xtreme or X2 (Grade 3) positions.
WOOD STAIN OPTIONS:

Amber Cherry, Chamomile, Ebony
Judicial Walnut, Morning Ash,
Natural Maple, Parlor Cherry,
Wenge

TABLET:
8mm Black Phenolic

866.892.6130 phone



L 40 Options

OPTIONS WIRE MANAGEMENT
25" or 26" on center seat spacing +25 1 Power per user +349
Wood Seat Panel +255 Shared Power/1 USB per user +505
Wood Back Panel +287 1 Power/1 Data per user +545
Cup Holder +218 1 Power/2 USB per user +701
Seat Number +21
Row Letter +26
Custom Stain Match Set-up Fee (Per Project) +1476
Multi-Color Upholstery (add to base price of chair) CALL
Embroidery +235

Embroidery Set-up Fee (+ embroidery cost per position) +545
ADA Tablet +2603

fixed 60



A7 Tablet

MODEL DESCRIPTION CONFIGURATIONS PRICE ITEM #

FREESTANDING TABLET Anti-Panic Tablet with Slow Return Aluminum Pedestal with Black 1398 A7TAB

-

PEDESTAL: Please Note:
Black or Silver All pricing is per

position.
TABLET:

Minimum order is

Black Phenolic 20 positions

61 866.892.6130 phone



A7 Tablet Options

WIRE MANAGEMENT
2 Power per user +427
1 Power / 2USB per user +546

fixed 62



Textile Grade-In Program Add to Grade 1 List Price

CAL 133/
MODEL CONFIG. G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 G10 G11 G12 BS 5852
PLY SeatOnly  Included 9 20 36 54 74 90 109 127 147 164 181 30
PLY Seat/Back  Included 17 36 74 109 147 182 219 255 291 327 365 59
GNOSI SeatOnly  Included 16 20 36 54 74 90 100 127 147 164 182 30
TURANDOT SeatOnly  Included 14 28 55 84 110 138 167 192 220 248 276 47
TURANDOT Seat/Back  Included 21 40 84 124 167 207 248 290 330 374 414 67
TECTON SeatOnly  Included 14 28 55 84 110 138 167 192 220 248 276 47
TECTON Seat/Back  Included 21 40 84 124 167 207 248 290 330 874 414 67
V8000 Seat Only N/A na  Jnoluded g 79 105 131 159 184 210 237 263 CALL
X2/Xtreme
V8000 Seat/Back N/A na  Jncluded g, 124 167 207 248 200 330 874 414 CALL
X2/Xtreme
MERCURY Seat/Back Shs‘?]ri?g /" caLL CALL  CALL CALL CALL CALL OCALL GCALL GCALL CALL CALL 202
MERCURY PLUS Seat/Back Shsehrifr’: 7 calL CALL  CALL CALL CALL CALL OCALL GCALL GCALL CALL CALL 202
MERCURY PREMIER ~ Seat/Back Shsiri?g /oAl CALL  CALL CALL CALL CALL OCALL GCALL GCALL CALL CALL 202
P10 Seat/Back  Included 41 83 166 276 371 469 565 662 760 856 952 255
E10 Seat/Back  Included 41 83 166 276 371 469 565 662 760 856 952 255
J30 Seat/Back  Included 48 o7 192 290 386 483 580 675 773 869 965 268
G20 Seat/Back  N/A naA o Jncluded g0 o9n  3gs 483 580 675 773 869 965 268
X2/Xtreme
R40 Seat/Back  Included 48 o7 192 290 386 483 580 675 773 869 965 268
FT20 Seat/Back  Included 48 o7 192 290 386 483 580 675 773 869 965 268
L40 Seat/Back N/A na o Jnoluded o 590 ggs 483 s80 675 773 869 965 268
X2/Xtreme
GRADE 1 GRADE 2 GRADE 3 GRADE 4
TEXTILES TEXTILES TEXTILES TEXTILES
Absecon Mills Sherpa Spradling Modena Camira Xtreme Camira Era
Absecon Mills Shire Camira X2 Spradling Silvertex
Momentum Color Card Spradling Hitch

Spradling Whisper

Please Note: All pricing is
per position.

63 866.892.6130 phone



Humanscale Grade-In Program

Add to Grade 1 List Price

MODEL CONFIGURATION G1 G2 G3 G4 CAL 133
DIFFRIENT WORLD Mesh Back/Textile Seat Included 107 N/A N/A NC
LIBERTY Mesh Back/Textile Seat Included 24 439 915 52
FREEDOM Textile Back/Textile Seat Included 59 713 1545 71

MODEL G1 G1 G2 G3 G4

MESHES TEXTILES TEXTILES TEXTILES TEXTILES
DIFFRIENT WORLD Monofilament Stripe Lotus Ginkgo N/A N/A
Dash Corde 4
Silver Check Fourtis
Pinstripe
Catena
LIBERTY Monofilament Stripe Lotus Ginkgo Ticino Corvara
Dash Corde 4
Silver Check Fourtis
Pinstripe
Catena
FREEDOM N/A Lotus Ginkgo Ticino Corvara
Corde 4
Fourtis

Please Note: All pricing is per position.

fixed
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